Sunset Point 19

POV L L)

AVAILABLE

AOA Barnes & Noble

AOK Sprouts Farmers Market
BOA Hobby Lobby

COA AVAILABLE

COB Keep Me In Stiches
COC Carter's

COD Kirkland's

COM DSW

COR Old Navy

DOA Cost Plus World Market
DOD Bed Bath & Beyond
DOH Five Below

DOK Coast Dental

U.S. HIGHWAY NO. 19

27,830 SF
31,998 SF
55,000 SF
1,098 SF
1,613 SF
5,000 SF
7,500 SF
15,300 SF
15,300 SF
18,300 SF
33,330 SF
8,050 SF

4,500 SF

DOR CVS Pharmacy
EOA Regymen Fitness
EOG AVAILABLE

EOH Sunset Sub Shoppe
EOJ Great Clips

EOK H&R Block

EOM Nail Spa

EOR Domino's Pizza
FOA AVAILABLE

GOA Mr. & Mrs. Crab Seafood
HOA Row House

HOC GolfTec

HOF Teriyaki Madness

ROA LensCrafters

10,800 SF
4,000 SF
400 SF
1,000 SF
1,000 SF
1,500 SF
2,000 SF
1,500 SF
12,450 SF
6,000 SF

2,062 SF

1,800 SF

5,800 SF


http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

Sunset Point 19

ROB Burger King 3,000 SF
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